
Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 111 Heinrichs, Thies Sportclub Itzehoe Triathlo M1702 1 - - 22:38 - 9:21 1 3 1 : 5 9 
2 133 Rehkamp, Bjarne Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1305 1 - - - - 36:02 - 3 6 : 0 2 
3 142 Wichmann, Leif Erik Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1503 1 5:29 2 20:08 1 10:33 2 3 6 : 1 0 
4 137 Sticken, Gunnar M4174 1 - - 25:10 - 11:30 3 3 6 : 4 0 
5 119 Lassen, Mattes SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1504 2 - - 25:52 - 12:54 9 3 8 : 4 6 
6 121 Löschen, Rune USC Kiel M1504 3 - - 27:13 - 11:46 4 3 8 : 5 9 
7 112 Heinze, Cosmea Triathlon Dänischer Wohld W1306 1 - - 27:35 - 11:54 6 3 9 : 2 9 
8 103 Bogs, Saskia SV Neptun Kiel W2194 1 4:09 1 23:34 3 13:22 11 4 1 : 0 5 
9 106 Golecki, Jarle SV Rethwisch M1305 2 - - 29:42 - 11:53 5 4 1 : 3 5 

10 123 Mewis, Julian Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1504 4 6:16 3 22:49 2 12:47 8 4 1 : 5 2 
11 132 Pulver, Beate USC Kiel W1504 1 - - 29:33 - 12:57 10 4 2 : 3 0 
12 134 Schlüter, Farah Armstedter Sportverein W1702 1 - - 32:25 - 14:11 13 4 6 : 3 6 
13 116 Koch, Alexander LTV Kiel-Ost M3181 1 7:49 10 26:41 4 12:10 7 4 6 : 4 0 
14 127 Nerlich, Lotta TSV Schleswig W1504 2 - - 31:34 - 17:13 20 4 8 : 4 7 
15 107 Grimm, Lasse M1899 1 - - - - 49:51 - 4 9 : 5 1 
16 139 Timm, Marie-Luise W3179 1 7:18 4 28:18 7 14:43 15 5 0 : 1 9 
17 144 Wodka, Sabine TSV Schleswig W5167 1 8:54 21 28:11 6 14:10 12 5 1 : 1 5 
18 143 Wobser, Pauline RPRC W1701 2 8:00 12 29:34 11 15:42 16 5 3 : 1 6 
19 126 Möhring, Venezia Armstedter Sportverein W1702 3 8:14 14 29:19 10 16:04 17 5 3 : 3 7 
20 105 Franz, Antonia TUS Holtenau W4178 1 7:54 11 27:52 5 18:30 27 5 4 : 1 6 
21 114 Hobohm, Mathes M1504 5 8:32 18 30:03 12 16:55 19 5 5 : 3 0 
22 108 Grossmann, Wiebke W5167 2 8:13 13 30:27 13 17:14 21 5 5 : 5 4 
23 140 Ußner, Gabriele W4171 2 8:31 17 28:59 8 18:49 28 5 6 : 1 9 
24 122 Lorenzen, Stefan M2190 1 7:48 9 33:51 20 14:42 14 5 6 : 2 1 
25 115 Höft, Sonja BSG Schleswig-Holstein W3184 2 7:33 7 29:03 9 19:57 29 5 6 : 3 3 
26 138 Thomsen, Line DLRG Kropp W1306 2 7:43 8 33:34 19 16:17 18 5 7 : 3 4 
27 120 Lorenzen, Jenny Reitverein Kropp W3180 3 9:02 22 - - 49:29 - 5 8 : 3 1 
28 117 Köthe, Emilie W1306 3 7:23 6 33:30 17 17:52 23 5 8 : 4 5 
29 118 Köthe-Voiß, Stefanie W3184 4 7:18 4 33:33 18 17:55 25 5 8 : 4 6 
30 125 Möhring, Sinderella Armstedter Sportverein W4169 3 8:47 19 32:08 15 17:53 24 5 8 : 4 8 
31 109 Hähling, Leonie Domschule Schleswig W1306 4 8:17 15 34:58 23 17:37 22 1 : 0 0 : 5 2 
32 141 von Lüttwitz, Petra W5165 3 8:21 16 34:50 22 18:24 26 1 : 0 1 : 3 5 
33 104 Christiansen, Rhea Armstedter Sportverein W1702 4 8:49 20 33:21 16 20:12 30 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 
34 128 Pensel, Maren W4177 4 10:06 24 30:44 14 21:35 31 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
35 124 Möhring, Fenja Armstedter Sportverein W1305 5 9:05 23 34:24 21 23:43 32 1 : 0 7 : 1 2 

- 100 Baltruschat, Ann-Cathrin W2190 - - - - - - - - 
- 101 Bening, Dirk SV Turbine Neubrandenb M5161 - - - - - - - - 
- 102 Blanke, Anne W3184 - - - - - - - - 
- 110 Heimburg, Martin M3183 - - - - - - - - 
- 113 Hobohm, Elena W4178 - - - - - - - - 
- 129 Petersen, Beke TSV Schleswig W1306 - - - - - - - - 
- 130 Petersen, Mike TSV Schleswig M4173 - - - - - - - - 
- 131 Petersen, Nicole TSV Schleswig W4177 - - - - - - - - 
- 135 Schneider, Dagmar Pirate W4172 - - - - - - - - 
- 136 Schönfeldt, Ralf Flensburger Budo Club e. M5165 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 111 Heinrichs, Thies Sportclub Itzehoe Triathlo M1702 1 - - 22:38 - 9:21 1 3 1 : 5 9 
2 133 Rehkamp, Bjarne Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1305 1 - - - - 36:02 - 3 6 : 0 2 
3 142 Wichmann, Leif Erik Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1503 1 5:29 1 20:08 1 10:33 2 3 6 : 1 0 
4 137 Sticken, Gunnar M4174 1 - - 25:10 - 11:30 3 3 6 : 4 0 
5 119 Lassen, Mattes SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1504 2 - - 25:52 - 12:54 8 3 8 : 4 6 
6 121 Löschen, Rune USC Kiel M1504 3 - - 27:13 - 11:46 4 3 8 : 5 9 
7 106 Golecki, Jarle SV Rethwisch M1305 2 - - 29:42 - 11:53 5 4 1 : 3 5 
8 123 Mewis, Julian Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1504 4 6:16 2 22:49 2 12:47 7 4 1 : 5 2 
9 116 Koch, Alexander LTV Kiel-Ost M3181 1 7:49 4 26:41 3 12:10 6 4 6 : 4 0 
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12. Kropp-Triathlon



Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

10 107 Grimm, Lasse M1899 1 - - - - 49:51 - 4 9 : 5 1 
11 114 Hobohm, Mathes M1504 5 8:32 5 30:03 4 16:55 10 5 5 : 3 0 
12 122 Lorenzen, Stefan M2190 1 7:48 3 33:51 5 14:42 9 5 6 : 2 1 

- 101 Bening, Dirk SV Turbine Neubrandenb M5161 - - - - - - - - 
- 110 Heimburg, Martin M3183 - - - - - - - - 
- 130 Petersen, Mike TSV Schleswig M4173 - - - - - - - - 
- 136 Schönfeldt, Ralf Flensburger Budo Club e. M5165 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 112 Heinze, Cosmea Triathlon Dänischer Wohld W1306 1 - - 27:35 - 11:54 1 3 9 : 2 9 
2 103 Bogs, Saskia SV Neptun Kiel W2194 1 4:09 1 23:34 1 13:22 3 4 1 : 0 5 
3 132 Pulver, Beate USC Kiel W1504 1 - - 29:33 - 12:57 2 4 2 : 3 0 
4 134 Schlüter, Farah Armstedter Sportverein W1702 1 - - 32:25 - 14:11 5 4 6 : 3 6 
5 127 Nerlich, Lotta TSV Schleswig W1504 2 - - 31:34 - 17:13 10 4 8 : 4 7 
6 139 Timm, Marie-Luise W3179 1 7:18 2 28:18 4 14:43 6 5 0 : 1 9 
7 144 Wodka, Sabine TSV Schleswig W5167 1 8:54 16 28:11 3 14:10 4 5 1 : 1 5 
8 143 Wobser, Pauline RPRC W1701 2 8:00 8 29:34 8 15:42 7 5 3 : 1 6 
9 126 Möhring, Venezia Armstedter Sportverein W1702 3 8:14 10 29:19 7 16:04 8 5 3 : 3 7 

10 105 Franz, Antonia TUS Holtenau W4178 1 7:54 7 27:52 2 18:30 17 5 4 : 1 6 
11 108 Grossmann, Wiebke W5167 2 8:13 9 30:27 9 17:14 11 5 5 : 5 4 
12 140 Ußner, Gabriele W4171 2 8:31 13 28:59 5 18:49 18 5 6 : 1 9 
13 115 Höft, Sonja BSG Schleswig-Holstein W3184 2 7:33 5 29:03 6 19:57 19 5 6 : 3 3 
14 138 Thomsen, Line DLRG Kropp W1306 2 7:43 6 33:34 15 16:17 9 5 7 : 3 4 
15 120 Lorenzen, Jenny Reitverein Kropp W3180 3 9:02 17 - - 49:29 - 5 8 : 3 1 
16 117 Köthe, Emilie W1306 3 7:23 4 33:30 13 17:52 13 5 8 : 4 5 
17 118 Köthe-Voiß, Stefanie W3184 4 7:18 2 33:33 14 17:55 15 5 8 : 4 6 
18 125 Möhring, Sinderella Armstedter Sportverein W4169 3 8:47 14 32:08 11 17:53 14 5 8 : 4 8 
19 109 Hähling, Leonie Domschule Schleswig W1306 4 8:17 11 34:58 18 17:37 12 1 : 0 0 : 5 2 
20 141 von Lüttwitz, Petra W5165 3 8:21 12 34:50 17 18:24 16 1 : 0 1 : 3 5 
21 104 Christiansen, Rhea Armstedter Sportverein W1702 4 8:49 15 33:21 12 20:12 20 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 
22 128 Pensel, Maren W4177 4 10:06 19 30:44 10 21:35 21 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
23 124 Möhring, Fenja Armstedter Sportverein W1305 5 9:05 18 34:24 16 23:43 22 1 : 0 7 : 1 2 

- 100 Baltruschat, Ann-Cathrin W2190 - - - - - - - - 
- 102 Blanke, Anne W3184 - - - - - - - - 
- 113 Hobohm, Elena W4178 - - - - - - - - 
- 129 Petersen, Beke TSV Schleswig W1306 - - - - - - - - 
- 131 Petersen, Nicole TSV Schleswig W4177 - - - - - - - - 
- 135 Schneider, Dagmar Pirate W4172 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 13-14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 133 Rehkamp, Bjarne Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1305 1 - - - - 36:02 - 3 6 : 0 2 
2 106 Golecki, Jarle SV Rethwisch M1305 2 - - 29:42 - 11:53 1 4 1 : 3 5 
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12. Kropp-Triathlon



Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 13-14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 112 Heinze, Cosmea Triathlon Dänischer Wohld W1306 1 - - 27:35 - 11:54 1 3 9 : 2 9 
2 138 Thomsen, Line DLRG Kropp W1306 2 7:43 2 33:34 2 16:17 2 5 7 : 3 4 
3 117 Köthe, Emilie W1306 3 7:23 1 33:30 1 17:52 4 5 8 : 4 5 
4 109 Hähling, Leonie Domschule Schleswig W1306 4 8:17 3 34:58 4 17:37 3 1 : 0 0 : 5 2 
5 124 Möhring, Fenja Armstedter Sportverein W1305 5 9:05 4 34:24 3 23:43 5 1 : 0 7 : 1 2 
- 129 Petersen, Beke TSV Schleswig W1306 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 15-16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 142 Wichmann, Leif Erik Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1503 1 5:29 1 20:08 1 10:33 1 3 6 : 1 0 
2 119 Lassen, Mattes SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1504 2 - - 25:52 - 12:54 4 3 8 : 4 6 
3 121 Löschen, Rune USC Kiel M1504 3 - - 27:13 - 11:46 2 3 8 : 5 9 
4 123 Mewis, Julian Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M1504 4 6:16 2 22:49 2 12:47 3 4 1 : 5 2 
5 114 Hobohm, Mathes M1504 5 8:32 3 30:03 3 16:55 5 5 5 : 3 0 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 15-16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 132 Pulver, Beate USC Kiel W1504 1 - - 29:33 - 12:57 1 4 2 : 3 0 
2 127 Nerlich, Lotta TSV Schleswig W1504 2 - - 31:34 - 17:13 2 4 8 : 4 7 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 17-18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 111 Heinrichs, Thies Sportclub Itzehoe Triathlo M1702 1 - - 22:38 - 9:21 1 3 1 : 5 9 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 17-18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 134 Schlüter, Farah Armstedter Sportverein W1702 1 - - 32:25 - 14:11 1 4 6 : 3 6 
2 143 Wobser, Pauline RPRC W1701 2 8:00 1 29:34 2 15:42 2 5 3 : 1 6 
3 126 Möhring, Venezia Armstedter Sportverein W1702 3 8:14 2 29:19 1 16:04 3 5 3 : 3 7 
4 104 Christiansen, Rhea Armstedter Sportverein W1702 4 8:49 3 33:21 3 20:12 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 19-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 107 Grimm, Lasse M1899 1 - - - - 49:51 - 4 9 : 5 1 
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12. Kropp-Triathlon



Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 122 Lorenzen, Stefan M2190 1 7:48 1 33:51 1 14:42 1 5 6 : 2 1 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 21-30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 103 Bogs, Saskia SV Neptun Kiel W2194 1 4:09 1 23:34 1 13:22 1 4 1 : 0 5 
- 100 Baltruschat, Ann-Cathrin W2190 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 31-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 116 Koch, Alexander LTV Kiel-Ost M3181 1 7:49 1 26:41 1 12:10 1 4 6 : 4 0 
- 110 Heimburg, Martin M3183 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 31-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 139 Timm, Marie-Luise W3179 1 7:18 1 28:18 1 14:43 1 5 0 : 1 9 
2 115 Höft, Sonja BSG Schleswig-Holstein W3184 2 7:33 3 29:03 2 19:57 3 5 6 : 3 3 
3 120 Lorenzen, Jenny Reitverein Kropp W3180 3 9:02 4 - - 49:29 - 5 8 : 3 1 
4 118 Köthe-Voiß, Stefanie W3184 4 7:18 1 33:33 3 17:55 2 5 8 : 4 6 
- 102 Blanke, Anne W3184 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 137 Sticken, Gunnar M4174 1 - - 25:10 - 11:30 1 3 6 : 4 0 
- 130 Petersen, Mike TSV Schleswig M4173 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 105 Franz, Antonia TUS Holtenau W4178 1 7:54 1 27:52 1 18:30 2 5 4 : 1 6 
2 140 Ußner, Gabriele W4171 2 8:31 2 28:59 2 18:49 3 5 6 : 1 9 
3 125 Möhring, Sinderella Armstedter Sportverein W4169 3 8:47 3 32:08 4 17:53 1 5 8 : 4 8 
4 128 Pensel, Maren W4177 4 10:06 4 30:44 3 21:35 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
- 113 Hobohm, Elena W4178 - - - - - - - - 
- 131 Petersen, Nicole TSV Schleswig W4177 - - - - - - - - 
- 135 Schneider, Dagmar Pirate W4172 - - - - - - - - 
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12. Kropp-Triathlon



Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

- 101 Bening, Dirk SV Turbine Neubrandenb M5161 - - - - - - - - 
- 136 Schönfeldt, Ralf Flensburger Budo Club e. M5165 - - - - - - - - 

Jugend- u. Schnuppertriathlon  am  12.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 51-60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 144 Wodka, Sabine TSV Schleswig W5167 1 8:54 3 28:11 1 14:10 1 5 1 : 1 5 
2 108 Grossmann, Wiebke W5167 2 8:13 1 30:27 2 17:14 2 5 5 : 5 4 
3 141 von Lüttwitz, Petra W5165 3 8:21 2 34:50 3 18:24 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 5 
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12. Kropp-Triathlon


